Create Event Design ORDER #006395
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 OH POLLY

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 13, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
8001 MELROSE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90046

EVENT DATE: JUNE 6TH - 8TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Los Angeles Dj Booth - 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
- DJ BOOTH TO STAY FOR THE THREE DAYS.
Custom Decal (Full Wrap) 1 $126.00 T $126.00
FOR DJ BOOTH
Total General $376.00
June 6th Set Up
Los Angeles Bar - 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00
FOR DRINKS
Custom Decal (Full Wrap) 1 $126.00 T $126.00
FOR DRINKS BAR
Total June 6th Set Up $401.00
June 7th Set Up
Stanchion, Gold 18 $17.50 T $315.00
Velvet Rope 17 $12.50 T $212.50
Black Velvet
Total June 7th Set Up $527.50
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Installation Fee (First Set Up) 1 $0.00 $0.00
PENDING TIMELINE DETAILS
Installation Fee (Second Set Up) 1 $0.00 $0.00
PENDING TIMELINE DETAILS
Installation Fee (Third Set Up) 1 $0.00 $0.00
PENDING TIMELINE DETAILS
Breakdown Fee 1 $0.00 $0.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,304.50
$0.00
$123.93
($0.00)
$1,428.43
($0.00)
$1,428.43
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